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Nation Team Motorecycle
1 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo ) KALEX
2 35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
3 51 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX
4 79 Ai OGURA JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
5 12 Filip SALAC CZE Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX
6 14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
7 21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA CAG Speed Up BOSCOSCURO
8 75 Albert ARENAS SPA Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX
9 9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX
10 96 Jake DIXON GBR Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX
11 54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA CAG Speed Up BOSCOSCURO
12 84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED RW Racing GP KALEX
13 16 Joe ROBERTS USA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX
14 64 Bo BENDSNEYDER NED Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX
15 40 Aron CANET SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX
16 52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX
17 18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea KALEX
18 23 Marcel SCHROTTER GER Ligul Moly Intact GP KALEX
19 7 Barry BALTUS BEL RW Racing GP KALEX
20 6 Cameron BEAUBIER USA American Racing KALEX
21 13 Celestino VIETTI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX
22 28 Niccolé ANTONELLI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX
23 42 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA
24 29 Taiga HADA JPN Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX
25 19 Lorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX
26 22 Sam LOWES GBR EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
27 61 Alessandro ZACCONE ITA Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX
28 81 Keminth KUBO THA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea KALEX
29 24 Simone CORSI ITA MV Agusta Farward Racing MV AGUSTA
30 4 Sean Dylan KELLY USA American Racing KALEX
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 14 } Augusto FERNANDEZ
Air: 26° Best Race Lap:| 2016 Franco MORBIDELLI|
Humidity: 76% All Time Lap Record:| 2016 Johann ZARCO
Ground: 30°

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

Free Practice Nr. 1
| Classification

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals)

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
Thesa data/ras:

Time Lap Total
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Moto2 ™

3

Gap Top Speed

17 257.1
17 0.084 0.084 260.8
17 0.280 0.206 262.1
16 0,392 0.102 258.3
16 0.474 0.082 258.3
18 0521 0.047 262.7
18 0677 0.156 257.1
16 0.798 0121 260.2
18  0.823 0.025 257.7
16 0955 0.132 260.8
18  0.958 0.003 2577
17 0.996 0,038 2571
18  1.062 0.0668 2553
16 1.234 0.172 2571
15 1.371 0.137 258.3
17 1.423 0052 258.3
16 1.654 0.231 259.6
16 1.793 0.138 257.7
18 1.814 0.021 258.5
16 1.983 0.169 255.9
15 2.080 0.097 258.9
16 2.296 0.216 259.8
14 2449 0.153 2571
16 2518 0.069 258.9
18 2524 0.008 2615
15 2.629 0105 254.1
18 2720 0.091 2559
10 2929 0.209 257.7
13 3121 0192 255.3
9 4692 1.571 255.9
1'50.493  156.4 Km/h

1'50.788  156.0 Km/h

1'49.961  157.1 Km/h
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